PRESSOSTATO ELETTRONICO E MANOMETRO
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCH AND MANOMETER
KD5
ATR141
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
23

Spare parts: see dedicated page
Instructions for use: see dedicated page
ESEMPIO D’ORDINE / HOW TO ORDER
KD5.  / P1max – P1min / P2max – P2min
Tipo Campo di regolazione Taratura P1 max Taratura P1 min Taratura P2 max Taratura P2 min
Type
Switching pressure
range
Preset P1 max Preset P1 min Preset P2 max Preset P2 min
 bar bar bar bar bar
KD50.1 0 > 2
Indicare i valori se desiderati programmati in fabbrica
Indicate the value if you want the pressure switch already preset in factory
KD50 0 > 5
KD51 0 >10
KD52 0 > 20
KD53 0 > 50
KD54 0 > 100
KD55 0 > 200
KD59 0 > 400
KD59.6 0 > 600
ESEMPIO D’ORDINE / HOW TO ORDER
ATR141 0 - 200 / 45 - 40 / 80 - 65
Tipo
Valore